POWER
ADNB-C Series
60 Watts
Total Power: 60 Watts
Input Voltage: 88 - 264 Vac
 124 - 370 Vdc
# of Outputs: Single
SPECIAL FEATURES

99 [3.898]
Unit : mm / inch
Ordering Information
Model Number Power Input Voltage Weight Output Efficiency
MTBF
MIL-HDBK-217F
ADNB050-12-1PM-C 60 W
88 - 264 Vac
124 - 370 Vdc
0.66 lbs (300 g) 12 V @ 5 A 79% 407.1 KHrs
ADNB040-15-1PM-C 60 W
88 - 264 Vac
124 - 370 Vdc
0.66 lbs (300 g) 15 V @ 4 A 86% 407.1 KHrs
ADNB025-24-1PM-C 60 W
88 - 264 Vac
124 - 370 Vdc
0.66 lbs (300 g) 24 V @ 2.5 A 89% 407.1 KHrs
ADNB012-48-1PM-C 60 W
88 - 264 Vac
124 - 370 Vdc
0.66 lbs (300 g) 48 V @ 1.25 A 89% 407.1 KHrs
Dimensions